SLB-Senioren 5000m (Friedrichsthal) am 03.06.2010

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Dr. Hans, Markus
2. Reimer, Gerald
3.  Buschmann, Dirk
4. Kont, Nihat
5. Gartner, Michael
6. Molter, Stefan
7. Salm, Dirk
8. Komenda, Manfred
9. Reissner, Karl-Heinz
10. Hau, Thomas

11. Leinenbach, Rainer
12. aus der Flnten, Karen
13. Baldauf, Peter

14. Ferrang, Thomas

15. Bricker-Boghossian, Heike
16. Duchstein, Gabriele
17. Dr. Lorscheider, Rainer
18. Blum, Ernst-Josef
19. Hippchen, Rainer

20. Jungmann, Gerhard
21. Angel, Heike

22. Hingsammer, Martin
23. Gasper, Norbert

24. Backes, Horst

25. Franz, Michael

26. Eisinger, Hans

27. Theobald, Martin

28. Neurath, Wolfgang
29. Burger, Petra

30. Néother, Sandra

31. Grol3, Heike

32. Faber, Ursula

33. Ohsiek, Alois

34. Dorscheid, Gilbert
35. Schermann, Susanne

Verein/Ort

LG Saar 70

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

VfA Neunkirchen

SC Friedrichsthal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
TV Duppenweiler

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
TV Ludweiler

LTF Kollertal

LG Bliestal

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis

TV Lebach

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
VfA Neunkirchen

LAG Saarbricken

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

TV Oberwirzbach

TV St. Wendel

TV Lebach

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M50
1.M40
2.M50
2.M40
2.M45
3.M40
3.M45
1.M55
4.M40
5.M40
1.W35
3.M50
4.M45
2.W35
1.w45
1.M60
4.M50
1.M65
2.M60
1.wW50
6.M40
2.M55
1.M70
5.M50
2.M65
3.M55
3.M65
1.w40
3.W35
2.W45
2.W50
2.M70
3.M70
2.W40

Zeit
17:12,31
17:17,70
17:22,10
17:26,22
17:37,50
17:49,31
17:49,39
18:10,03
18:31,71
18:38,38
18:50,46
18:51,74
19:13,18
19:22,41
19:26,89
19:30,48
20:01,71
20:13,41
20:15,75
20:44,99
20:51,04
20:54,95
21:00,21
21:09,42
21:36,44
22:11,99
22:44,52
22:57,46
23:34,61
23:54,91
24:09,79
24:25,14
24:50,32
25:05,55
25:19,50
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